LECTURES - FALL 2024

Instructor

Course #

Course Title
Ancient History of the Middle East
Ancient Greek History, 800-146 BC

History of Christianity from the Origins to the Reformation

European History 1500-1789
Introduction to Amer History to 1865
History of the City in Latin America
Intro to African Studies

History of Captialism

War in Germany

Global Environmental History

Politics, Crime and Policing in the U.S.
The United States, 1940-1975
American Civil War & Reconstruction
Introduction to African American History
Health Inequities in History

History of NYC

Sport and Society in the Americas
Jews & Judaism in Antiquity

Latin American Civ |

Cold War in Latin America

Medieval Middle East

Modern Middle East

Gender & Sexuality in Africa

Making Modern Korea

Unsettling Science

Science and Pseudoscience: Alchemy to Al
World Migration

Van De Mieroop, Marc
Billows, Richard
Sére, Bénédicte

Booth, Dale
Lipman, Andrew
Chazkel, Amy
George, Abosede
Wennerlind, Carl
Tooze, Adam
Caglioti, Angelo
Vaz, Matthew
Carnes, Mark
McCurry, Stephanie
Naylor, Celia
Roberts, Samuel
Phillips-Fein, Kim
Guridy, Frank
Schwartz, Seth
Pizzigoni, Caterina
Salgado, Alfonso
Karjoo-Ravary, Ali
Khalidi, Rashid
Stephens, Rhiannon
Barraclough, Ruth
Whitman, Madisson
Smith, Pamela
Moya, Jose

Day & Time
TR 4:10 - 5:25 PM
TR 11:40 AM - 12:55 PM
TR 11:40 AM - 12:55 PM
MW 11:40 AM - 12:55 PM
MW 2:40 - 3:55 PM
MW 10:10 - 11:25 AM
MW 11:40 AM - 12:55 PM
TR 4:10 - 5:25 PM
MW 2:40 - 3:55 PM
TR 4:10 - 5:25 PM
MW 6:10 - 7:25 PM
MW 11:40 AM - 12:55 PM
MW 11:40 AM - 12:55 PM
MW 1:10 - 2:25
MW 10:10 - 11:25 AM
TR 11:40 AM - 12:55 PM
TR 10:10 - 11:25 AM
MW 8:40 - 9:55 AM
TR 10:10 - 11:25 AM
TR 1:10 - 2:25 PM
MW 10:10 - 11:25 AM
TR 10:10 - 11:25 AM
TR 10:10 - 11:25 AM
MW 2:40 - 3:55 PM
TR 4:10 - 5:25 PM
TR 2:40 - 3:55 PM
TR 8:40 AM - 9:55 AM

HIST
HIST
HIST
HIST BC
HIST BC
HIST
AFRS
HIST BC
HIST
HIST BC
HIST BC
HIST BC
HIST
HIST BC
HIST
HIST
HIST
HIST
HIST
HIST
HIST
HIST
HSWM
HIST
HIST
HIST
HIST BC

1002
1010
1071
1101
1401
1786
2004
2101
2305
2385
2401
2413
2432
2440
2523
2535
2587
2611
2660
2671
2709
2719
2761
2851
2972
2978
2980



